K T-LED9T8-24G-8X X-DX2 /USA
T8 LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: Linear
BULB TYPE: T8 LED
BASE TYPE: G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)
WATTAGE: 9W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 83

C
SINGLE- OR DOUBLE-ENDED LINE VOLTAGE LED TUBES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED9T8-24G-830-DX2 /USA 25 TBD TBD PLBU1V2WSY4L
KT-LED9T8-24G-835-DX2 /USA 25 843654129341 ZBC-86 PL9FTJ6726OH
KT-LED9T8-24G-840-DX2 /USA 25 843654129358 YFI-36 PLL191GXGOA0
KT-LED9T8-24G-850-DX2 /USA 25 TBD TBD PLU2EM9V3TJ7